

Council of the Cherokee Nation

Cherokee Nation Tribal Council 17763 S. Muskogee Ave. Tahlequah, OK 74464

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: TMP-394 Version: 1 Name: N/A

Type: Agenda Item Status: Filed

File created: 8/11/2021 In control: RULES COMMITTEE

On agenda: 8/26/2021 Final action: 8/26/2021

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: SELECTION OF ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS:

Sponsors: N/A

Indexes: Advisory Board Members, Advisory Council, Boards and Commissions, Cherokee Nation Businesses,

Cherokee Nation Housing Authority, Council Member, Gaming, Inter-Tribal, Tribal Council

Code sections: N/A - Not Applicable

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

SELECTION OF ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS:

Cherokee Nation Businesses (6 of 8 positions are open)

Gaming Commission (3 of 3 positions are open)

Housing Authority of the Cherokee Nation (3 of 5 positions are open plus an alternate)

Inter-Tribal (4 of 4 positions are open)